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Model & Argang
103 Road King Classic (2014 - 16) - FLHRC
107 Electra Glide (2019 - 20) - FLHT
107 Electra Glide Ultra Limited (2017 - 18) - FLHTK

107 Electra Glide Ultra Limited Low (2017 - 18) - FLHTKL

107 Freewheeler (2017 - 18) - FLRT
107 Road Glide (2017) - FLTRX
107 Road Glide Special (2017 - 18) - FLTRXS
107 Road Glide Ultra (2016) - FLRTU
107 Road Glide Ultra (2017 - 18) - FLTRU
107 Road King (2017) - FLHR
107 Road King Classic (2017 - 18) - FLHRC
107 Road King Classic (2019 - 20) - FLHRC
107 Road King Special (2017 - 18) - FLHRXS
107 Street Glide (2017 - 19) - FLHX
107 Street Glide Special (2017 - 19) - FLHXS
107 Tri Glide Ultra (2016) - FLHTCUTG
107 Tri Glide Ultra (2017 - 18) - FLHTCUTG
107 Tri Glide Ultra Classic (2014 - 15) - FLHTCUTG
110 Street Glide (2016) - FLHXSE
114 Electra Glide Revival (2021 - 22)

114 Electra Glide Ultra Limited (2019) - FLHTK
114 Electra Glide Ultra Limited (2020) - FLHTK
114 Electra Glide Ultra Limited (2021 - 22) - FLHTK
114 Electra Glide Ultra Limited Low (2019) - FLHTKL
114 Freewheeler (2016) - FLRT
114 Freewheeler (2019 - 20) - FLRT
114 Limited (2017)

114 Road Glide Limited (2020) - FLHTKSE
114 Road Glide Limited (2020) - FLTRK
114 Road Glide Special (2019 - 20) - FLTRXS
114 Road Glide Ultra (2019) - FLTRXU
114 Road King Special (2019 - 20) - FLHR
114 Street Glide Special (2019 - 20) - FLHXS
114 Tri Glide Ultra (2019 - 20) - FLHTCUTG
117 CVO Tri Glide (2020 - 21)

117 CVO Tri Glide (2022 - 25)

117 CVO Tri Glide Ultra (2019 - 20)

117 Limited (2018 - 19) - FLHTKSE

Nummer
PE645B
PE645B
PE645B
PE645B
PE645B
PE645B
PE645B
PE645B
PE645B
PE645B
PE645B
PE645B
PE645B
PE645B
PE645B
PE645B
PE645B
PE645B
PE645B
PE645B
PE645B
PE645B
PE645B
PE645B
PE645B
PE645B
PE645B
PE645B
PE645B
PE645B
PE645B
PE645B
PE645B
PE645B
PE645B
PE645B
PE645B
PE645B

Beskrivelse
AMERICANA Rider Floorboards
AMERICANA Rider Floorboards
AMERICANA Rider Floorboards
AMERICANA Rider Floorboards
AMERICANA Rider Floorboards
AMERICANA Rider Floorboards
AMERICANA Rider Floorboards
AMERICANA Rider Floorboards
AMERICANA Rider Floorboards
AMERICANA Rider Floorboards
AMERICANA Rider Floorboards
AMERICANA Rider Floorboards
AMERICANA Rider Floorboards
AMERICANA Rider Floorboards
AMERICANA Rider Floorboards
AMERICANA Rider Floorboards
AMERICANA Rider Floorboards
AMERICANA Rider Floorboards
AMERICANA Rider Floorboards
AMERICANA Rider Floorboards
AMERICANA Rider Floorboards
AMERICANA Rider Floorboards
AMERICANA Rider Floorboards
AMERICANA Rider Floorboards
AMERICANA Rider Floorboards
AMERICANA Rider Floorboards
AMERICANA Rider Floorboards
AMERICANA Rider Floorboards
AMERICANA Rider Floorboards
AMERICANA Rider Floorboards
AMERICANA Rider Floorboards
AMERICANA Rider Floorboards
AMERICANA Rider Floorboards
AMERICANA Rider Floorboards
AMERICANA Rider Floorboards
AMERICANA Rider Floorboards
AMERICANA Rider Floorboards
AMERICANA Rider Floorboards

Montering

Funktion
RIDER
RIDER
RIDER
RIDER
RIDER
RIDER
RIDER
RIDER
RIDER
RIDER
RIDER
RIDER
RIDER
RIDER
RIDER
RIDER
RIDER
RIDER
RIDER
RIDER
RIDER
RIDER
RIDER
RIDER
RIDER
RIDER
RIDER
RIDER
RIDER
RIDER
RIDER
RIDER
RIDER
RIDER
RIDER
RIDER
RIDER
RIDER



€ Mﬂ+@hh-f4'./

RIZOMA AMERICANA LISTE 2025

Maerke
Harley-Davidson
Harley-Davidson
Harley-Davidson
Harley-Davidson
Harley-Davidson
Harley-Davidson
Harley-Davidson
Harley-Davidson
Harley-Davidson
Harley-Davidson
Harley-Davidson
Harley-Davidson
Harley-Davidson
Harley-Davidson
Harley-Davidson
Harley-Davidson
Harley-Davidson
Harley-Davidson
Harley-Davidson
Harley-Davidson
Harley-Davidson
Harley-Davidson
Harley-Davidson
Harley-Davidson
Harley-Davidson
Harley-Davidson
Harley-Davidson
Harley-Davidson
Harley-Davidson
Harley-Davidson
Harley-Davidson
Harley-Davidson
Harley-Davidson
Harley-Davidson
Harley-Davidson
Harley-Davidson
Harley-Davidson
Harley-Davidson

Model & Argang
117 Limited (2020) - FLHTKSE
117 Limited (2021) - FLHTKSE
117 Road Glide (2018 - 19) - FLTRXSE
117 Road Glide (2020)
117 Road Glide (2021)
117 Street Glide (2018 - 19) - FLHXSE
117 Street Glide (2020) - FLHXSE
117 Street Glide (2021) - FLHXSE
117 Street Glide (2022) - FLHXSE
1450 Electra Glide Standard (2002 - 09) - FLHTC
1450 Electra Glide Standard Iniezione (2002 - 05) - FLHTI
1450 Electra Glide Ultra Classic (2006 - 07) - FLHTCUI
1450 Road King (2005 - 06) - FLHRI
1450 Road King Classic (2006 - 07) - FLHRCI
1450 Road King Custom (2005 - 06) - FLHRS
1450 Street Glide (2006 - 07) - FLHX
1584 Electra Glide Standard (2007) - FLHT
1584 Electra Glide Standard (2008 - 10) - FLHT
1584 Electra Glide Ultra Classic (2007) - FLHTCU
1584 Electra Glide Ultra Classic (2008 - 13) - FLHTCU
1584 Road King (2006 - 07) - FLHR
1584 Road King Classic (2007 - 10) - FLHRC
1584 Road King Classic (2007 - 11) - FLHRCI
1584 Street Glide (2007) - FLHX
1584 Street Glide (2008 - 10) - FLHX
1690 Electra Glide Classic (2010 - 12) - FLHTC
1690 Electra Glide Ultra Classic (2014 - 16) - FLHTCU
1690 Electra Glide Ultra Limited (2010 - 13) - FLHTK
1690 Electra Glide Ultra Limited (2014 - 15) - FLHTK
1690 Electra Glide Ultra Limited (2016) - FLHTK
1690 Electra Glide Ultra Limited Low (2014 - 16) - FLHTKL
1690 Road Glide (2007 - 12)
1690 Road Glide Special (2013 - 16)
1690 Road Glide Ultra (2015 - 16) - FLRTU
1690 Road King (2008 - 09) - FLHR
1690 Road King (2013 - 16) - FLHR
1690 Road King Custom (2007) - FLHRS
1690 Street Glide (2011 - 13) - FLHX

Nummer
PE645B
PE645B
PE645B
PE645B
PE645B
PE645B
PE645B
PE645B
PE645B
PE645B
PE645B
PE645B
PE645B
PE645B
PE645B
PE645B
PE645B
PE645B
PE645B
PE645B
PE645B
PE645B
PE645B
PE645B
PE645B
PE645B
PE645B
PE645B
PE645B
PE645B
PE645B
PE645B
PE645B
PE645B
PE645B
PE645B
PE645B
PE645B

Beskrivelse
AMERICANA Rider Floorboards
AMERICANA Rider Floorboards
AMERICANA Rider Floorboards
AMERICANA Rider Floorboards
AMERICANA Rider Floorboards
AMERICANA Rider Floorboards
AMERICANA Rider Floorboards
AMERICANA Rider Floorboards
AMERICANA Rider Floorboards
AMERICANA Rider Floorboards
AMERICANA Rider Floorboards
AMERICANA Rider Floorboards
AMERICANA Rider Floorboards
AMERICANA Rider Floorboards
AMERICANA Rider Floorboards
AMERICANA Rider Floorboards
AMERICANA Rider Floorboards
AMERICANA Rider Floorboards
AMERICANA Rider Floorboards
AMERICANA Rider Floorboards
AMERICANA Rider Floorboards
AMERICANA Rider Floorboards
AMERICANA Rider Floorboards
AMERICANA Rider Floorboards
AMERICANA Rider Floorboards
AMERICANA Rider Floorboards
AMERICANA Rider Floorboards
AMERICANA Rider Floorboards
AMERICANA Rider Floorboards
AMERICANA Rider Floorboards
AMERICANA Rider Floorboards
AMERICANA Rider Floorboards
AMERICANA Rider Floorboards
AMERICANA Rider Floorboards
AMERICANA Rider Floorboards
AMERICANA Rider Floorboards
AMERICANA Rider Floorboards
AMERICANA Rider Floorboards

Montering

Funktion
RIDER
RIDER
RIDER
RIDER
RIDER
RIDER
RIDER
RIDER
RIDER
RIDER
RIDER
RIDER
RIDER
RIDER
RIDER
RIDER
RIDER
RIDER
RIDER
RIDER
RIDER
RIDER
RIDER
RIDER
RIDER
RIDER
RIDER
RIDER
RIDER
RIDER
RIDER
RIDER
RIDER
RIDER
RIDER
RIDER
RIDER
RIDER



€ MI\'hgf\l"\- 2 | Ve

RIZOMA AMERICANA LISTE 2025

Maerke
Harley-Davidson
Harley-Davidson
Harley-Davidson
Harley-Davidson
Harley-Davidson
Harley-Davidson
Harley-Davidson
Harley-Davidson
Harley-Davidson
Harley-Davidson
Harley-Davidson
Harley-Davidson
Harley-Davidson
Harley-Davidson
Harley-Davidson
Harley-Davidson
Harley-Davidson
Harley-Davidson
Harley-Davidson
Harley-Davidson
Harley-Davidson
Harley-Davidson
Harley-Davidson
Harley-Davidson
Harley-Davidson
Harley-Davidson
Harley-Davidson
Harley-Davidson
Harley-Davidson
Harley-Davidson
Harley-Davidson
Harley-Davidson
Harley-Davidson
Harley-Davidson
Harley-Davidson
Harley-Davidson
Harley-Davidson
Harley-Davidson

Model & Argang
1690 Street Glide Special (2014 - 16) - FLHX

1800 Electra Glide Ultra Classic (2005 - 06) - FLHTCUSE
1800 Electra Glide Ultra Classic (2009 - 11) - FLHTCUSE
1800 Electra Glide Ultra Classic (2012 - 13) - FLHTCUSE

1800 Road Glide (2008 - 12) - FLTRSE
1800 Road Glide Custom (2013) - FLTRXSE
1800 Road Glide Ultra (2011 - 12) - FLTRUSE
1800 Road Glide Ultra (2014 - 16) - FLTRUSE
1800 Road King (2007) - FLHRSE
1800 Road King (2012 - 13) - FLHRSE
1800 Road King (2014) - FLHRSE
1800 Street Glide (2010 - 11) - FLHXSE
1800 Street Glide (2012 - 13) - FLSTSE
1800 Street Glide (2014 - 15) - FLHXSE
1800 Street Glide (2016 - 17) - FLHXSE
1800 Ultra Limited (2014 - 16)

CVO Road Glide (2023)

CVO Road Glide (2024)

CVO Road Glide (2025)

CVO Road Glide Limited (2022)

CVO Road Glide Limited Anniversary (2023)
CVO Road Glide ST (2024)

CVO Road Glide ST (2025)

CVO Street Glide (2023)

CVO Street Glide (2024)

CVO Street Glide (2025)

Electra Glide Highway King (2023)
FLHRC Road King Classic (2007)
FLHRC Road King Classic (2008 - 11)
FLHRC Road King Classic (2011 - 13)
Freewheeler (2021 - 25)

Road Glide (2022)

Road Glide (2024 - 25)

Road Glide 107 (2019) - FLTRX
Road Glide Limited (2021 - 25)

Road Glide Special (2021 - 23)

Road Glide Special Anniversary (2023)
Road Glide ST (2022 - 23)
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Maerke Model & Argang Nummer Beskrivelse Montering Funktion
Harley-Davidson Road Glide ST Fast Johnnie Enthusiast (2023) PE645B AMERICANA Rider Floorboards RIDER
Harley-Davidson Road King 107 (2019) - FLHR PE645B AMERICANA Rider Floorboards RIDER
Harley-Davidson Road King Classic (2014 - 16) PE645B AMERICANA Rider Floorboards RIDER
Harley-Davidson Road King Classic (2021 - 22) PE645B AMERICANA Rider Floorboards RIDER
Harley-Davidson Road King Special (2021 - 25) PE645B AMERICANA Rider Floorboards RIDER
Harley-Davidson Street Glide (2024 - 25) PE645B AMERICANA Rider Floorboards RIDER
Harley-Davidson Street Glide Special (2021 - 23) PE645B AMERICANA Rider Floorboards RIDER
Harley-Davidson Street Glide Special Anniversary (2023) PE645B AMERICANA Rider Floorboards RIDER
Harley-Davidson Street Glide ST (2022 - 23) PE645B AMERICANA Rider Floorboards RIDER
Harley-Davidson Street Glide ST Fast Johnnie Enthusiast (2023) PE645B AMERICANA Rider Floorboards RIDER
Harley-Davidson Street Glide Ultra (2025) PE645B AMERICANA Rider Floorboards RIDER
Harley-Davidson Tri Glide Ultra (2021 - 25) PE645B AMERICANA Rider Floorboards RIDER
Harley-Davidson Tri Glide Ultra Anniversary (2023) PE645B AMERICANA Rider Floorboards RIDER
Harley-Davidson Ultra Limited (2022 - 25) PE645B AMERICANA Rider Floorboards RIDER

Harley-Davidson Ultra Limited Anniversary (2023) PE645B AMERICANA Rider Floorboards RIDER



	AMERICANA compatibility 8.19.25

